PowerSquare Series
Full Brick up to 2000W／120A
 http: www.glary.com  E-mail: service@glary.com  Fax: 886-4-23506841    1/5  R12A
The PowerSquare series provides up to 2000W/120A outputs with industry standard full brick pin assignment.
The high thermal conductivity silicone potted six-sides metal package is designed for applications under extreme
environmental conditions. The efficient SR stage is combined with patented “Buck Reset” topology that would
reduce power loss to achieve 102W/in3 power density. The multi-layer single side circuit board design plus the
unique module structure would  enhance the thermal performance and improve its reliability. Modules are
designed for Industrial, Telecom, Servers, Networking equipments and other applications that use a 300V
(200~400V) input bus.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
MODEL LIST (Contact to factory special input / output)
Part Number ٭ Maximum Input Maximum Output Efficiency
PS2H480abcd-N42XXX 200V~420V 2191W 48V/42A 2016W 92%
PS2H280abcd-N72XXX 200V~420V 2191W 28V/72A 2016W 92%
PS2H240abcd-N83XXX 200V~420V 2191W 24V/83A 2016W 92%
PS2H120abcd-NC0XXX 200V~420V 2191W 12V/120A 2016W 92%
REFERENCED THERMAL IMAGES
To be updated in next version To be updated in next version
PS 2H 480 a b c d - N 42 XX X
Series
Name
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Enable
Logic
Pin
Dimension
Standoff
Height Base-Plate Current
Share
Output
Current Suffix Version
PS 200V~420V
Unit: 0.1V
Increments
480=48V
120=12V
P: Positive
N: Negative
0：0.12”
1：0.16”
2：0.20”
3：0.24”
0：0.04” E：1.5mm Metal
Plate -
N：without
Current share
S：secondary
Current share
00~C0：
for output
current
rating
For marketing
purpose only
        PowerSquare Series
 http: www.glary.com  E-mail: service@glary.com  Fax: 886-4-23506841    2/5  R12A
SPECIFICATIONS
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Temperature Operation
Storage
-40°C to +110°C
-55°C to +125°C
Input Voltage Range
Operation:
 48V Models
Transient (100mS):
 48V Models
+190V to +420Vdc
450V Maximum
Isolation Voltage
Input to Output
Input to Case
Output to Case
3.0KV Minimum
1.5KV Minimum
1.0KV Minimum
Remote Control  -0.5V to +12Vdc